

P  
ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3326 OF 2014 (For prel. hearing)

RELIANCE INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA ELECTRICITY REG.COMMISSION &

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 11/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Haswan Murtaza, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sakya Singha Chaudhuri, Adv.  
Ms. Anusha Nagarajan, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Chugh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. 2667-2668 of 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master